
Main Course

Appetizers

Fresh Pattied BurgersFresh Pattied Burgers

Soup and Salad

THE HAWK'S NEST

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Hamburger

Soup of the Day

Side Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
BLT Salad

Basket of Fries
Onion Rings
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Wisconsin Cheese Curds
Wings (6pc) Choice of sauce
Hawk Wings (6 pc) Secret Recipe

$2.50 Cup or

$4.50 Bowl

5.99
12.95

12.95

3.00

5.95

5.95
5.95
5.95

9.95
9.95

Chicken Strip Basket

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Sirlion Steak 8oz

Cheeseburger

California Burger

Includes side salad & breadstick

Includes toast & Fries and 1 choice of

dipping sauce

Topped with Swiss Cheese &

Mushrooms.  

36300 Highway 65 NE, Cambridge, MN thehawksnestbar.com

Choose from hard or soft shell,

includes lettuce & cheese

Includes Lettuce & Tomato 
Add Bacon $3, 

11.95*

8.00*

10.00

10.00

16.95*

9.00

6.99*

9.00

Hand Breaded Walleye

Fish Sandwich

10.95

Includes Fries & Tarter Sauce

French Dip Sandwich 10.95
Includes Fries & Au Jus Dipping Sauce
1/2 size available for $5.95

All burgers served with chips.  Substitute Fries

for $2 or Onion Rings $3, add Bacon $3

Grilled Ham & Cheese 9.95
includes Fries California Cheeseburger

Includes Lettuce & Tomato 
Add Bacon $3, 

10.00

Beef Tacos (2)

Meatball Sub Sandwich 9.95
Includes Fries 

Shrimp Dinner (6 lrg)
Includes baked potato, side salad and

dinner roll

16.95

Includes baked potato, side salad and

dinner roll

Prime Rib - Saturday's Only 19.95*
Includes baked potato, side salad and

dinner roll

Items marked with a star are part of our daily

special menu..  See back for details. 

Pizza - Heggies & Jimmy's 
Ask server for availability

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,

seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your

risk of food borne illness.



$5 Burger $6 Cheeseburger - Add Fries $2, Onion Rings $3, Bacon $3

$9.95 Spaghetti and Meatballs - Includes a side salad & breadstick. 
                          1/2 Price Bottles of Wine.

$5 Tacos - 2 Hard or Soft Shell Beef Tacos with cheese and lettuce.

$14.95 Steak Night - 8 oz Sirloin w/baked potato, side salad & dinner roll 

$19.95 Prime Rib Night - 14oz w/baked potato, side salad & dinner roll

$9.95 Breakfast includes 2 eggs, hashbrowns, toast and choice of bacon 
             or sausage

C h e e s e b u r g e r  &  F r i e s

G r i l l e d  C h e e s e  &  F r i e s

C h i c k e n  T e n d e r s  &  F r i e s

H o t  D o g s  ( 2 )  &  F r i e s

kids menu
$ 6 . 9 5  

Daily Specials

TUE:

WED:

THU:

FRI:

SAT:

SUN:

$2.50 Busch Light Tap All Day Everyday
MN Pro Game Specials: $3.50 22 oz Coors Light during any Twins, Wild Hockey,


Timberwolves & MN Vikings games

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your

risk of food borne illness.

Happy Hour 3 - 6pm


