

Main Course

Chicken Strip Basket Includes toast & Fries and 1 choice of dipping sauce	10.00
Hand Breaded Walleye Fish Sandwich Includes Fries & Tarter Sauce	10.95
French Dip Sandwich Includes Fries & Au Jus Dipping Sauce 1/2 size available for \$5.95	10.95
Grilled Ham & Cheese	9.95
includes Fries	
Beef Tacos (2)	6.99*
Choose from hard or soft shell, includes lettuce & cheese	
Meatball Sub Sandwich	9.95
Includes Fries	
Spaghetti & Meatballs Includes side salad & breadstick	11.95*
Shrimp Dinner (6 Irg) Includes baked potato, side salad and dinner roll	16.95
Sirlion Steak 8oz	16.95*
Includes baked potato, side salad and dinner roll	
Prime Rib - Saturday's Only	19.95*

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Includes baked potato, side salad and

Appetizers

Basket of Fries	3.00
Onion Rings	5.95
Jalapeno Poppers	5.95
Mozzarella Sticks	5.95
Wisconsin Cheese Curds	5.95
Wings (6pc) Choice of sauce	9. 95
Hawk Wings (6 pc) Secret Recipe	9.95

Fresh Pattied Burgers

All burgers served with chips. Substitute Fries for \$2 or Onion Rings \$3, add Bacon \$3

Hamburger	8.00*
Cheeseburger	9.00
California Burger Includes Lettuce & Tomato Add Bacon \$3,	9.00
California Cheeseburger Includes Lettuce & Tomato Add Bacon \$3,	10.00
Mushroom Swiss Burger Topped with Swiss Cheese & Mushrooms.	10.00

Soup and Salad

Soup of the Day	\$2.50 Cup or
	\$4.50 Bowl
Side Salad	5.99
Grilled Chicken Salad	12.95
BLT Salad	12.95

Pizza - Heggies & Jimmy's

Ask server for availability

 Items marked with a star are part of our daily special menu.. See back for details.

dinner roll













Daily Specials

\$5 Burger \$6 Cheeseburger - Add Fries \$2, Onion Rings \$3, Bacon \$3 TUE:

\$9.95 Spaghetti and Meatballs - Includes a side salad & breadstick. WED:

1/2 Price Bottles of Wine.

THU: \$5 Tacos - 2 Hard or Soft Shell Beef Tacos with cheese and lettuce.

FRI: \$14.95 Steak Night - 8 oz Sirloin w/baked potato, side salad & dinner roll

SAT: \$19.95 Prime Rib Night - 14oz w/baked potato, side salad & dinner roll

SUN: \$9.95 Breakfast includes 2 eggs, hashbrowns, toast and choice of bacon

or sausage

\$2.50 Busch Light Tap All Day Everyday

MN Pro Game Specials: \$3.50 22 oz Coors Light during any Twins, Wild Hockey, Timberwolves & MN Vikings games

HAPPY HOUR 3-6PM



\$6.95

Cheeseburger & Fries Grilled Cheese & Fries kids menu Chicken Tenders & Fries Hot Dogs (2) & Fries

